
AN ACCOUNT of the EXHORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered In the week ended 21st July, 1920.
'EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Sweden »..

China and Hong Kong ...

United States of America

Egypt

Mauritius...

British India

Total Declared Value of )
the Expectations regis- j-
tered in the week )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

107,000

...

186,000

49,600

1,500

75,056

419,156

Coin.

S

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

~.

5,000

...

5,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

107,000

...

186,000

54,600

1,500

75,056

424,156

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

I

Refined.

£

...

221,250

...

3,270

...

115,000

339,520

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

26

...

...

26

Total of
jSilver.

£

...

221,250

26

3,270

• ••

115,000

339,546

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

107,000

221,250

186,026

57,870

1,500

190,056

763,702
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Statistical Department, Custom House London.
22nd July, 1920.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.
CO


