AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 21st July, 1920. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.	Gоld.					Sil ve r.					
	Bullion.		Coin,			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Sweden	•••	107,000	•••		107,000		•••			•••	107,000
China and Hong Kong	•••	•••	•••		***	•••	221,250	•••		221,250	221,250
United States of America		186,000		•••	186,000	•••		•••	26	26	186,026
Egypt	•••	49,600	5,000		54,600	•••	3,270	•••		3,270	57,870
Mauritius	•••	1,500			1,500	•••		•••		•••	1,500
British India		75,056		•••	75,056		115,000		,	115,000	190,056
			į		•						
											·
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week	•••	419,156	5,000	•••	424,156		339,520	•••	26	339,546	763,702

Statistical Department, Custom House London. 22nd July, 1920.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.